
Doddaballa Pur APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Onion  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2026-01-23

Cauliflower  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2026-01-23

Tomato  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,400.00  1,700.00 2026-01-23

Knool Khol  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,400.00  1,700.00 2026-01-23

Potato - Local  20.00  2,000.00  2,500.00  1,500.00  2,000.00 2026-01-23

Ginger(Green) - Green Ginger  52.00  5,200.00  5,500.00  5,000.00  5,200.00 2026-01-23

Carrot - Other  32.00  3,200.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,200.00 2026-01-23

Cabbage  10.00  1,000.00  1,200.00  800.00  1,000.00 2026-01-23

Ladies Finger  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2026-01-23

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  16.00  1,600.00  1,800.00  1,200.00  1,600.00 2026-01-23

Maize - Local  19.10  1,910.00  1,935.00  1,910.00  1,910.00 2026-01-23

Brinjal  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2026-01-23

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2026-01-23

Banana - Green  55.00  5,500.00  6,000.00  5,000.00  5,500.00 2026-01-23

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  60.00  6,000.00  7,000.00  5,000.00  6,000.00 2026-01-23

Ridgeguard(Tori)  27.00  2,700.00  3,000.00  2,500.00  2,700.00 2026-01-23

Raddish  13.00  1,300.00  1,600.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2026-01-23

Capsicum  30.00  3,000.00  3,500.00  2,500.00  3,000.00 2026-01-20

Beetroot  13.00  1,300.00  1,600.00  1,000.00  1,300.00 2026-01-20

Snakeguard  12.00  1,200.00  1,400.00  1,000.00  1,200.00 2026-01-17

Chapparad Avare - Chapparada Avarekai  32.50  3,250.00  3,500.00  3,000.00  3,250.00 2026-01-17

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  17.00  1,700.00  2,000.00  1,500.00  1,700.00 2026-01-17
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